
 
Project NO. 09-04    Job Order Contract (JOC) for Facilities Maintenance 

 
Pre-Proposal Meeting    October 15, 2008   2:00 P.M. 

 
 

NAME 
 

COMPANY NAME 
 

PHONE NUMBER 
 

E-MAIL ADDRESS 
 
1. 

 
Mike Faires 

 
Atser Engineering 

 
(936) 661-6156 

 
mike.faires@atser .com 

 
2. 

 
Pete Medford 

 
Fort Bend Mechanical 

 
(281) 403-4822 

 
pete@fortbendmechanical.com 

 
3. 

 
John Thomas 

 
Fort Bend Mechanical 

 
(281) 403-4822 

 
johnt@fortbendmechanical.com 

 
4. 

 
Robert Lewis 

 
HBS Construction 

 
(281) 233-7616 

 
rlewis@jddaconstruction.com 

 
5. 

 
Daniel Kormash 

 
HBS Construction 

 
(281) 233-7616 

 
dkormash@jddaconstruction.com 

 
6. 

 
Joe Garcia 

 
The Trevino Group 

 
(713) 863-8333 

 
jgarcia@trevinogroup.com 

 
7. 

 
Tom Schultz 

 
HTS Inc. Consultants 

 
(713) 692-8373 

 
tgs@htshouston.com 

 
8. 

 
Don Middleton 

 
HTS Inc. Consultants 

 
(713) 692-8373 

 
don@htshouston.com 

 
9. 

 
Howard Middleton 

 
MUI LLC 

 
(713) 682-1011 

 
howard@mui 

 
10. 

 
Trey Adcock 

 
Alpha Building Corp. 

 
(210) 491-9925 

 
tacock@alphabuilding.com 

 
11. 

 
Rhett Grothe 

 
Alpha Building Corp. 

 
(210) 491-9925 

 
rgrothe@alphabuilding.com 

 
12. 

 
Al Kashani 

 
Horizon Int'l Group 

 
(713) 660-8282  

 
aakashani@aol.com 

 
13. 

 
April Wilson 

 
Horizon Int'l Group 

 
(713) 660-8282 

 
awilson@hgiusa.com 

 
14. 

 
David Pratt 

 
Horizon Int'l Group 

 
(713) 660-8282 

 
dpratt@hgiusa.com 

 
15. 

 
Bruce Harrison 

 
Horizon Int'l Group 

 
(713) 660-8282 

 
bharrison@hgiusa.com 



 
  

 
NAME 

 
COMPANY NAME 

 
PHONE NUMBER 

 
E-MAIL ADDRESS 

 
1. 

 
Alejandro Colom 

 
Infrastructure Associates 

 
(713) 622-0120 

 
ac1@iahouston.com 

 
2. 

 
Cynthia Foteh 

 
Infrastructure Associates 

 
(713) 622-0120 

 
cf1@iahouston.com 

 
3. 

 
Roy Villarreal  

 
Builders Mgt. Group, Inc. 

 
(281) 355-1152 

 
bmg3152@yahoo.com 

 
4. 

 
Marchris Robinson 

 
Horizon Int'l Group 

 
(713) 660-8282 

 
marchris@hgiusa.com 

 
5. 

 
Don Kerl 

 
Diggs Construction 

 
(213) 281-6249 

 
dkerl@diggsbuilds.com 

 
6. 

 
Carla Cooks 

 
Reytec/Cbic, J.V. 

 
(713) 838-7108 

 
ccooks@cbic.net 

 
7. 

 
Gilbert De La Cruz 

 
Trevino Group 

 
(713) 863-8333 

 
gdelacruz@trevinogroup.com 

 
8. 

 
Farrah Sabouni 

 
AutoArch Architects, LLC 

 
(713) 952-3366 X-17 

 
farrah@autoarch.net 

 
9. 

 
L.A. Parker 

 
DBV, LLC 

 
(281) 449-3233 

 
lparker2009@comcast.net 

 
10. 

 
A.J. Colbert 

 
RHJ-Joc, Inc. 

 
(713) 440-7674 

 
ajcolbert@rhjcompanies.com 

 
11. 

 
Lisa Blonshine 

 
Jamail & Smith 

 
(713) 816-5619 

 
lblonshine@jamailsmith.com 

 
12. 

 
Jim Jamail 

 
Jamail & Smith 

 
(713) 381-9482 

 
(none listed) 

 
13. 

 
Alan Sadeghpour 

 
Prozign Architects 

 
(713) 971-6060 

 
asadeghpour@prozign.com 

 
14. 

 
Walter Won 

 
Centennial Contractors 

 
(713) 842-6280 

 
wwon@cce-inc.com 

 
15. 

 
James Chennault 

 
Prozign Architects 

 
(713) 977-6060 

 
jchennault@prozign.com 

 
16. 

 
Eva Jackson 

 
RHJ-JOC 

 
(713) 440-7674 

 
ejackson@rhjcompanies.com 
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